DROSCAND

50 MM HUS

8365-50

Artikkelnr.
83655004
83655016
83655010
83655006

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo
Produkt info2
Produktgruppe

Type

Dimensjon
G 1/4"M
G 1/4"M
G1/4"M
G 1/4"M

06.05.2024

Ikke vaeskefylt. Uttak bak.

Hus i sort ABS-plast
820

Tilbehgr

Trykk
0-4,0 bar
0- 16,0 bar
0-10,0 bar
0-6,0 bar

Page: 1/1



